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Professional Development Consortium – Current List of Invited Participants – Updated May 25, 2010 

Agda Burchard    WAEYC       agda@WAEYC.ORG 

Kelli Bohanon    Department of Early Learning/OSPI    kelli.bohanon@del.wa.gov 

Donna Horne    WSFCCA/VOA Resource and Referral   dhorne@voaww.org 

Molly Boyajian    Thrive by Five Washington     mollyb@thrivebyfivewa.org 

Janice Kelly    OSPI       Janice.Kelly@k12.wa.us 

Elizabeth Bonbright-Thompson  Washington State Child Care Resource & Referral Network ebthompson@childcarenet.org 

Susan Yang Affolter   Washington State Child Care Resource & Referral Network susan@childcarenet.org 

Joel Ryan    Washington State Association of Head Start & ECEAP  joel@mail.wsaheadstarteceap.com 

Mari Offenbecher    Schools Out Washington     moffen@schoolsoutwashington.org 

Jackie Jainga Hyllseth   Schools Out Washington     jhyllseth@ywcaworks.org 

Michelle Andreas    State Board for Community and Technical Colleges  mandreas@sbctc.edu 

Char Goodreau    Department of Early Learning    char.goodreau@del.wa.gov    

Sally Holloway     Whatcom Community College    shollowa@whatcom.ctc.edu 

Sue Winn     Early Learning Advisory Council/WSFCCA    swinn@fidalgo.net 

Mary Jo Shannon Washington Educators in Early Learning/   mshannon@aftwa.org 

American Federation of Teachers  

mailto:mandreas@sbctc.edu
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Hannah Lidman League of Education Voters    TBD 

Latanya Deal Center Director      dealbigdad@msn.com 

Nancy Gerber    SEIU       grand-nan@comcast.net 

Amber Havens Educational Training Partners    amber@educationaltrainingpartners.org 

Karri Livingston Department of Early Learning                   karri.livingston@del.wa.gov 

Sheryl Garrison Child Care Action Council     sheryl@ccacwa.org 

Nancy Hutchins Region X Head Start     nancy.hutchins@acf.hhs.gov 

Lorrie Grevstad Department of Health     lorrie.grevstad@doh.wa.gov 

Kursten Holabird SEIU       kholabird@SEIU925.org 

Jim West HECB       JimW@HECB.WA.GOV 

Erica Watson Director, Seed of Life Child Care    seedoflifellc@sbcglobal.net 

Claire Wilson Puget Sound ESD      cwilson@psesd.org 

Dorothy Gibson American Federation of Teachers    dgibson@aft.org 

Lexi Catlin ESD 105       lexicatlin@esd105.org 

Cynthia Juarez Ready by Five      cynthiaj@readybyfive.org 

Vanessa Maanao White Center Early Learning Initiative   vmaanao@psesd.org 

Sangree Froelicher Thrive by Five Washington     Sangree@thrivebyfivewa.org 

Annette Dieker Head Start      dieker_annette@bah.com 

Rachel Kim Thrive by Five Washington     Rachel@thrivebyfivewa.org 

mailto:dealbigdad@msn.com
mailto:grand-nan@comcast.net
mailto:amber@educationaltrainingpartners.org
mailto:sheryl@ccacwa.org
mailto:nancy.hutchins@acf.hhs.gov
mailto:lorrie.grevstad@doh.wa.gov
mailto:cwilson@psesd.org
mailto:dgibson@aft.org
mailto:lexicatlin@esd105.org
mailto:cynthiaj@readybyfive.org
mailto:vmaanao@psesd.org
mailto:Sangree@thrivebyfivewa.org
mailto:dieker_annette@bah.com
mailto:Rachel@thrivebyfivewa.org


3 
 

Rebecca Heinrich Department of Health     Rebecca.heinrich@doh.wa.gov 

Linda Tyler Murray AFTWA       LTyler-Murray@aftwa.org 

Kim Ferguson Child Care Resource and Referral    kferguson@cfcs.net 

Katy Warren Washington State Association of Head Start/ECEAP  katy@mail.wsaheadstarteceap.com 

Retta Main City University      rmain@cityU.edu 

Mary Fisher Bethel School District     mfischer@bethelsd.org 

Karen Healy ECEAP       Karen.healy@del.wa.gov 

Laura Giddings WSRRN       laura@childcarenet.org 

Kirsten Spencer Child Care      KirstenSpencer@yvmh.org 
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